
Campaign Finance Report
Glassman for Corporation Commission

Committee #: 201800220

Treasurer: Sifert, Tim

1938 E Lamar Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85016

Phone: (480) 442-9057

Email: info@RodneyGlassman.com

Candidate Name: Glassman, Rodney

Office Sought: Corporation Commissioner

2021 Q4 Report
2020

January 13, 2021

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: October 18, 2020-December 31, 2020

Summary of Finances
$0.00 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

NO ACTIVITY THIS PERIOD

Report ID: 217370



Q4 Report201800220 Glassman for Corporation Commission
Covers 10/18/2020 to 12/31/2020

Summary of Activity Filed on 01/13/2021

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

($38,012.07)

$18.71 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,406.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$410.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

($37,993.36)

$3,816.00 



Schedule L1 - Loans Made to This Committee
Item Date Amount

Outstanding Loan Balance at Beginning of Period 07/05/2017 $100,000.00 

Glassman, Rodney

Original Amount of Loan: $100,000.00

Original Date of Loan: 07/05/2017

Loan Balance at End of Reporting Period $100,000.00 

Outstanding Loan Balance at Beginning of Period 09/24/2018 $100,000.00 

Glassman, Rodney

Original Amount of Loan: $100,000.00

Original Date of Loan: 09/24/2018

Loan Balance at End of Reporting Period $100,000.00 

Outstanding Loan Balance at Beginning of Period 10/30/2018 $61,987.93 

Glassman, Rodney

Original Amount of Loan: $100,000.00

Original Date of Loan: 10/30/2018

Loan Balance at End of Reporting Period $61,987.93 

Total of Outstanding Loans Before Adjustments

Total Adjustments Against Outstanding Loans

Total of Outstanding Loans After Adjustments

$261,987.93

$0.00

$261,987.93




