

Campaign Finance Report

Glassman for Corporation Commission Committee #: 201800220

Treasurer: Sifert, Tim 1938 E Lamar Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85016 Phone: (480) 442-9057 Email: info@RodneyGlassman.com Candidate Name: Glassman, Rodney Office Sought: Corporation Commissioner

NO ACTIVITY THIS PERIOD

2021 Q4 Report

Election Cycle: Date Filed: Reporting Period: **2020** January 13, 2021 October 18, 2020-December 31, 2020

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:	\$0.00
Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:	\$0.00
Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:	\$0.00

Report ID: 217370

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$38,012.07)
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18.71
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37,993.36)

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Date
•		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,406.00
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.00
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,816.00
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$0.00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Schedule L1 - Loans Made to This Committee

Item	Date	Amount
Outstanding Loan Balance at Beginning of Period	07/05/2017	\$100,000.00
Glassman, Rodney		
Original Amount of Loan: \$100,000.00		
Original Date of Loan: 07/05/2017		
Loan Balance at End of Reporting Period		\$100,000.00
Outstanding Loan Balance at Beginning of Period	09/24/2018	\$100,000.00
Glassman, Rodney		
Original Amount of Loan: \$100,000.00		
Original Date of Loan: 09/24/2018		
Loan Balance at End of Reporting Period		\$100,000.00
Outstanding Loan Balance at Beginning of Period	10/30/2018	\$61,987.93
Glassman, Rodney		
Original Amount of Loan: \$100,000.00		
Original Date of Loan: 10/30/2018		
Loan Balance at End of Reporting Period		\$61,987.93
Total of Outstanding Loans Before Adjustments		\$261,987.93
Total Adjustments Against Outstanding Loans		\$0.00
Total of Outstanding Loans After Adjustments		\$261,987.93